
3

3

3

1

3

4
Ln

Ln

Ln

Ln

3

Ln

3

0

2

0
Ln

Ln

LnLn

26

1 Ln

O
Ln

2

Ln

7

Ln

2

Ln

Ln

Ln

2

2

9

4

8

S

Ln

Ln

2

Ln

Ln

Ln

N
3

Ln

2
O

3

5

5
6

O

Ln

4

LnLn
Ln

5

22 Ln

7

9

N

Ln

Ln

Ln

H

Ln

8

23

2

Ln

0

Ln

1

Ln

Ln

0 LnLn
11

N
1

Ln

1

2

2

Ln

N

4

1

1
Ln

Ln

3

Ln

Ln

15
LnLn

1

LnLn

8

17

1

Ln

6

Ln 19

3898477_rdkit


